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Khizar Yaseen Sami Ullah 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus1 66.9 3.73 Selected 1 out of 3

Zainab bibi Zahir shah 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus2 49.71 3.76 Selected 1 out of 3

Noor Wahid Shah Nazir 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus3 77 4 Selected 1 out of 3

Mumtaz ullah mian Muhammad anwar 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus1 63.62 3.66 Selected 1 out of 2

Muhammad Bilal Sher Bahadar 1.54E+12 MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus2 56.9 3.84 Selected 1 out of 1

Muhammad Abdullah Haji Muhammad 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus1 93.09 3.87 Selected 1 out of 6

KIRAN AMIN RUHUL AMIN 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus2 86.54 3.89 Selected 1 out of 6

Shawal shalmani Ahsan ul wahab 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus3 90.81 3.94 Selected 1 out of 5

Uroosa Bibi Mustaqeem khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus4 87 3.96 Selected 1 out of 5

Abid Ullah Jan Ullah Khan 1.71E+12 M.Sc (16 year)Zoology Main campus2 64.54 3.19 Selected 1 out of 6

Sidra Gul Shah Room Khan 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus2 84.82 3.81 Selected 1 out of 1

IHTISHAM KAMAL SAMIULLAH 1.56E+12 PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus2 71.63 3.72 Selected 1 out of 1

Abdur Razzaq Bashir Ahmad 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus1 85.63 3.72 Selected 1 out of 6

Waqas Ahmad Nisar Ahmad 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus2 85.81 3.71 Selected 1 out of 6

Abbas Ahmad Abdul wadood 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus3 79 3.78 Selected 1 out of 5

Muhammad Waqas Noor Zada 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus1 69.45 3.77 Selected 1 out of 4

Maham Iman Mumtaz Zafar Khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus2 69.45 3.84 Selected 1 out of 4

Zunera aslam Muhammad aslam 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus3 83.89 3.96 Selected 1 out of 4

Nida sayed Raham dar 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus1 74.27 3.8 Selected 1 out of 2

Abdul Basit Khaista gul 1.71E+12 MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus2 65.52 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Muhammad Salman Fazal Muhammad 1.51E+12 BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus1 83.63 3.88 Selected 1 out of 3

Dil nawaz khan Rab nawaz 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus2 82.54 3.98 Selected 1 out of 3

Nasir Hussain Hussain Ali 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus3 85 3.92 Selected 1 out of 3

Fazalullah Fazalhanan 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus1 69.18 3.8 Selected 1 out of 4

Hajra Malik Haider Zaman 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus2 88.9 3.91 Selected 1 out of 3

Muhammad Qasim MianAqal Bakht Mian 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus3 70.82 3.68 Selected 1 out of 3

zarghona bibi Yousaf Khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus1 65.46 3.54 Selected 1 out of 4

Usama Taibullah Taibullah 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus2 58.36 3.8 Selected 1 out of 4

Aimal ilyas akhun khil Muhammad ilyas khan1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus3 61.79 3.54 Selected 1 out of 4

AROMA KAMAL ABDUL KAMAL KHAN1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Psychology Main campus1 91.72 3.93 Selected 1 out of 4

Safa Ghani Ghani Muhammad 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Psychology Main campus2 87.45 3.75 Selected 1 out of 4

Malaika Shujaat Shujaat ullah 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Psychology Main campus3 81 3.8 Selected 1 out of 3

Nafisa Idrees Muhammad idrees 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus1 93 3.83 Selected 1 out of 6
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Ibrar Shehzad Malak Kifayat Khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus2 85.45 3.93 Selected 1 out of 5

Sawaira Gul SaeeduZaman 6.11E+12 BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus3 77.7 3.98 Selected 1 out of 5

Amjad Ullah Muhammad Hussain 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus4 77.81 3.83 Selected 1 out of 5

Muhammad Sadiq Saad Ullah Khan 1.61E+12 MA Political SciencesMain campus2 80 3.14 Selected 1 out of 2

ILHAM JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL SHAH1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Physics Main campus2 89.9 3.95 Selected 1 out of 5

Abdullah Wali muhammad 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Physics Main campus3 86 3.91 Selected 1 out of 4

Safi Ullah Ali Sher 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus1 83.54 3.76 Selected 1 out of 2

Hadeeba nawaz Haq Nawaz Khan 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus2 80.81 3.68 Selected 1 out of 2

Ubaid Zaman Amir Zaman khan 1.54E+12 PhD (5 years)Physics Main campus1 73.6 2.96 Selected 1 out of 1

Muhammad Zubair Attaur Rahman 1.73E+12 MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus1 81.9 3.56 Selected 1 out of 3

SAMI ULLAH MULA JAN 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus2 61.45 3.63 Selected 1 out of 2

Hassan Basri Sher Zaman Khan 1.57E+12 Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus1 96.9 3.88 Selected 1 out of 3

Muhammad Atif Fazal Mehmood 1.72E+12 Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus2 91.81 3.2 Selected 1 out of 3

Neel Gul Niaz Wali 1.54E+12 Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus4 87.36 3.15 Selected 1 out of 2

Inam Ullah Mudassir 1.55E+12 Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus5 84.45 3.17 Selected 1 out of 2

Izaz ali Akbar Ali 1.56E+12 PhD (5 years)Pharmacy Main campus1 79.08 3.9 Selected 1 out of 1

Abbas Zahid Muhammad Zahid Mian1.56E+12 BBA Management StudiesMain campus1 87.5 3.59 Selected 1 out of 7

Amirullah khan Nazir khan 1.53E+12 BBA Management StudiesMain campus2 79.45 3.87 Selected 1 out of 7

Uzair Akhtar Akhtar Ali 1.61E+12 BBA Management StudiesMain campus3 78 3.84 Selected 1 out of 6

Nazir Ullah Abdul Qayum 2.11E+12 MS/ M.Phil Management StudiesMain campus1 68.7 3.82 Selected 1 out of 2

Sameera Shakir Shakir Ullah 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Management StudiesMain campus2 74.2 3.5 Selected 1 out of 1

Imran Khan Gul Zarin 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus2 52.52 3.58 Selected 1 out of 1

ZAHOOR RAHMAN Sher Afzal Khan 1.54E+12 PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus3 75.41 3.83 Selected 1 out of 1

Zain ullah Habib ullah 2.11E+12 BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus1 81.8 3.77 Selected 1 out of 5

Salwa Gul Ghulam Hussain 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus2 89 3.67 Selected 1 out of 5

Naeem ullah Umat khan 1.57E+12 BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus3 85.82 3.98 Selected 1 out of 5

Sana gul Said rahman 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus1 77 3.97 Selected 1 out of 5

Subhan Ali Imrali Khan 1.54E+12 MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus2 75.45 3.63 Selected 1 out of 5

Shahi Mulk Muhammad Ayaz 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus2 67.09 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Talha Ahmed Shams ur Rehman 4.15E+12 LLB 5.0 Law Main campus1 84.36 3.95 Selected 1 out of 3

Hamad Khan Fazal Amin 1.54E+12 LLB 5.0 Law Main campus2 87.27 3.9 Selected 1 out of 3

Altaf Ahmad khan Mukhtaz khan 1.57E+12 LLB 5.0 Law Main campus3 83.88 3.76 Selected 1 out of 3

MAHNOOR SHAH MUHAMMAD SHAH KHAN1.56E+12 LLB 5.0 Law Main campus4 85.63 3.8 Selected 1 out of 3

Muhammad Shabir Jan Sakhi Jan 1.53E+12 LLB 5.0 Law Main campus5 76.63 3.81 Selected 1 out of 2



Abdullah Gul Khuna Gul 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus1 85.27 3.71 Selected 1 out of 3

Muhammad Imtiaz KhanNoor Zarin Khan 2.11E+12 BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus2 64.54 3.49 Selected 1 out of 3

Wajid Amin Fazal Amin 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus3 86.09 3.7 Selected 1 out of 3

Gohar Ayub Ghulam Hussain 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus1 69.1 4 Selected 1 out of 6

Muhammad Fateh Muhammad Izhar 1.72E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus2 84 3.85 Selected 1 out of 6

Muneeba Amjad Ali Khan Amjad Ali Khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus3 77.84 3.82 Selected 1 out of 6

Azka Naeem Muhammad Naeem 1.51E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus4 76.55 3.91 Selected 1 out of 5

Aqsa Wahab Hazrat Wahab 1.57E+12 MA Islamic StudiesMain campus2 74.72 3.93 Selected 1 out of 5

Parwa shah Shahroom 1.54E+12 MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus1 75.74 3.92 Selected 1 out of 2

Shahzad Ahmad Javed Hussain 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus2 78.79 3.94 Selected 1 out of 2

KALIM ULLAH RAHMAN UL HAQ 1.57E+12 PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus1 71.63 3.7 Selected 1 out of 1

Anwar Muhammad Ghulam Muhammad1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus2 75.75 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Aizaz ahmad Amjad hussain 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Geology Main campus1 84.36 3.79 Selected 1 out of 3

Adnan khan Haroon Rashid 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Geology Main campus2 70.9 3.87 Selected 1 out of 3

Ibad Ullah Akhun Zareen 1.71E+12 BS (Hons) Geology Main campus3 74.81 3.81 Selected 1 out of 3

FAIZA BEBI ABDULLAH 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) English Main campus1 90.63 3.82 Selected 1 out of 7

SULTAN ASIF ZAHID SHAH ZAMAN 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) English Main campus2 88.06 3.7 Selected 1 out of 6

Umar Mumtaz Mumtaz Hussain 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) English Main campus3 89.72 3.82 Selected 1 out of 6

Syeda Narmeen khan Khurshaid 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil English Main campus1 84.09 3.93 Selected 1 out of 2

Abgeena Riaz Khan Muhammad Riaz 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil English Main campus2 86.1 3.63 Selected 1 out of 1

Savaira Jamshid Muhammad Jamshid1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Education Main campus1 87.7 3.97 Selected 1 out of 4

Fakhra Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal khan1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Education Main campus2 88.87 3.88 Selected 1 out of 4

Shehla Kamal Said Kamal 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Education Main campus3 77.81 3.93 Selected 1 out of 3

Ahmad Zada Badshah Shehzada 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus1 87.69 3.92 Selected 1 out of 3

MUHAMMAD HANEEF SAMEEN SHAH 1.61E+12 MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus2 75.09 4 Selected 1 out of 2

farman ulllah khan zada 1.54E+12 B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus1 66.45 3.4 Selected 1 out of 2

Umair ahmad Muhammad shah jehan 1.71E+12 B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus2 60.12 3.67 Selected 1 out of 2

sila munir bakht munir 1.53E+12 B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus3 55.18 3.53 Selected 1 out of 2

Gulana Gulana Ourang Zeb 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Education Main campus1 77.77 3.75 Selected 1 out of 1

Salman Ali Aman Ullah khan 1.54E+12 PhD (5 years)Education Main campus2 63.88 3.08 Selected 1 out of 1

SAQIB ULLAH NOOR HASSAN 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Main campus1 78.72 3.75 Selected 1 out of 7

sana jehangir Jehangir khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Main campus2 94.89 3.95 Selected 1 out of 7

Yasir Hussain Sabir Rahman 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Main campus3 84.92 3.89 Selected 1 out of 6

Kausar bibi Fazal Ghaffar 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus1 76.63 4 Selected 1 out of 2



Imran khan Muhammad Yar 1.57E+12 MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus2 62.72 3.88 Selected 1 out of 1

Shah Khalid Ghulam Nadir 1.5E+12 PhD (5 years)Economics Main campus1 78.72 3.69 Selected 1 out of 1

Syed Rizwan Ullah Gul Muhammad 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus1 89.27 3.8 Selected 1 out of 6

Hooriya Amin Amin ur Rashid 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus2 85.27 3.95 Selected 1 out of 6

faiza nazish Hamish khan 1.73E+12 BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus3 90.63 3.89 Selected 1 out of 6

Muhammad Mehran Muhammad Ibrahim1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus4 78.09 3.75 Selected 1 out of 5

Arshad ali pinda muhammad 1.53E+12 M.Sc (16 year)Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus2 64.65 3.42 Selected 1 out of 6

Zubair Ahmad Lal Karim 1.54E+12 MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus1 74 3.9 Selected 1 out of 5

Zubair Ibad Ur Rahman 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus2 78.65 3.88 Selected 1 out of 5

WASIM AHMAD MUHAMMAD KHALID1.56E+12 PhD (5 years)Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus2 73.36 3.67 Selected 1 out of 1

Shabnam Bibi Wasi Ul Mulk 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus3 66.81 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Abdus Salam Abdullah 1.56E+12 PhD (5 years)Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus5 71.67 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Muzammila Noor Hazrat yar 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus1 93.09 3.91 Selected 1 out of 6

Hajra bibi Nasrullah 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus2 90.45 3.89 Selected 1 out of 6

Fawad Khan Shah Saeed badshah1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus3 82.9 3.97 Selected 1 out of 5

Hina Bibi Juma Din Khan 1.53E+12 M.Sc (16 year)Chemistry Main campus1 74.36 2.94 Selected 1 out of 7

Sara said Raziq 1.54E+12 M.Sc (16 year)Chemistry Main campus2 72.72 3.29 Selected 1 out of 6

Fatima Sani Muhammad Ali Sani1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus1 77.9 4 Selected 1 out of 7

Bushra Omar sardar 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus2 84 4 Selected 1 out of 7

Sania bibi Kalimullah 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus1 54 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Bushra Bostan Khan 1.54E+12 PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus2 75.61 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Laiba Rafi Rafi Ullah 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Botany Main campus1 77.27 3.54 Selected 1 out of 5

Altaf Hussain Sherin zada 1.57E+12 BS (Hons) Botany Main campus2 90.84 3.81 Selected 1 out of 4

Naureen Ghulam Sher Khan 1.71E+12 BS (Hons) Botany Main campus3 80 3.83 Selected 1 out of 4

Khushbo Usman Ghani Sahibzada1.53E+12 M.Sc (16 year)Botany Main campus2 70.36 3.21 Selected 1 out of 6

Sulaiman Khan Aman Ullah Khan 1.53E+12 MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus1 69.09 3.56 Selected 1 out of 3

Khadija Bibi Gul Hasan Khan 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus2 72.8 3.75 Selected 1 out of 3

Sabir Khan Muhammad Nawab 1.56E+12 PhD (5 years)Botany Main campus1 80.8 3.92 Selected 1 out of 1

asma khushboo saeed zada 1.53E+12 PhD (5 years)Botany Main campus2 68.53 3.75 Selected 1 out of 1

Faiza Samreen Fazal Ali 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus1 70.81 3.85 Selected 1 out of 3

ihtisham ul haq salahuddin 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus2 87.36 3.88 Selected 1 out of 3

Muneeba Yousaf Ghulam Yousaf 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus3 86.88 3.93 Selected 1 out of 2

Sayyeda Madiha Shah KakakhelSahab Ullah Kakakhel1.71E+12 MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus1 71.54 3.7 Selected 1 out of 1

Sadia Alam Hussain Bakht Alam 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus2 83.8 3.88 Selected 1 out of 1



Muniba zahid Muhammad zahid 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus1 90.62 3.43 Selected 1 out of 3

Maria Akbar Akbar Ali 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus2 69.27 3.82 Selected 1 out of 3

Haroonur Rashid khan Yaqoob Khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus3 70.18 3.5 Selected 1 out of 3

Sawera Shah Shah Jee said 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus1 92.1 3.9 Selected 1 out of 3

Awais Ahmad Ahmad Zeb 1.73E+12 BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus2 72.54 3.88 Selected 1 out of 3

Hussain Ali Muhammad Qasim 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus3 71.77 3.93 Selected 1 out of 3

Yaseen Khan Dost Muhammad Khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus1 75.3 3.84 Selected 1 out of 7

Muhammad Umair Ali ShahYousaf Ali 1.61E+12 BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus2 85.09 3.92 Selected 1 out of 6

Sameer khan Ahmad Rome 1.56E+12 BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus3 77.67 3.9 Selected 1 out of 6

Abid Muhammad Israr Muhammad 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus1 86.36 3.82 Selected 1 out of 3

Awais Akram Muhammad Ikram 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus2 84.18 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2

Brikhna Sadat umid 1.61E+12 BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus3 87 3.78 Selected 1 out of 2

Nayab Khaliq Malak Khaliq Zada 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus4 83.77 3.67 Selected 1 out of 2

RAHAT ULLAH SHAKIR ULLAH KHAN1.57E+12 BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus1 87.64 3.8 Selected 1 out of 4

Urooj Tariq Tariq Ahmad 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus2 83.27 3.82 Selected 1 out of 3

Shahid Khan Aslam Khan 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus3 80.09 3.98 Selected 1 out of 3

Abdus salam Muhammad sabir 1.54E+12 MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus1 70.72 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Muhammad Zeeshan Juma Dost 1.56E+12 MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus2 80 4 Selected 1 out of 1

Roshni Orooj Nisar Muhammad 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 90.73 3.96 Selected 1 out of 3

Aneesa gul Rahman gul 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 84.5 3.89 Selected 1 out of 3

Anosha Irshad Muhammad Irshad 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 82 3.91 Selected 1 out of 2

Hoor e aina Roidar khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) psychology Batkhela 1 83.8 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2

Aqsa Bakht Zaman 1.53E+12 BS (Hons) psychology Batkhela 2 74.62 3.75 Selected 1 out of 2

Zuhra Kamal Said Karim 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) psychology Batkhela 3 83.2 3.87 Selected 1 out of 2

Marjan Naseer Naseer Ahmed 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 58 3.92 Selected 1 out of 1

Yosra bibi Amir zaman 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 2 88.88 3.86 Selected 1 out of 1

Hasina Iqbal M Iqbal Khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 3 62.5 3.88 Selected 1 out of 1

Nayab bibi Sherin zaman 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 75.8 4 Selected 1 out of 2

Laiba Amin Aminullah khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 64 3.98 Selected 1 out of 2

ZUHRA BIBI Atta ULLAH 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 64.64 3.95 Selected 1 out of 2

Salwa yousaf Yousaf khan 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 61.27 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2

Muniba Rubab Muhammad Ali 1.54E+12 BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 83.85 3.95 Selected 1 out of 1


